

Court No. - 68

Case :- TRANSFER APPLICATION (CRIMINAL) No. - 167
of 2022

Applicant :- Bhawana Agarwal

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Vijay Tripathi, Ajay Pratap Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ali Zamin, J.

Issue again reminder to C.J.M., Gautam Budh Nagar and call explanation for not complying the order dated 17.08.2022, despite reminder issued to him on 19.11.2022.

List on 24.01.2023, as fresh.

Order Date :- 19.12.2022

Jitendra